
se@tec-sales.com

Nathan Greaner
P: 832-257-1538
E: nathan@tec-sales.com

SE

la@tec-sales.com

Kyle Major 
P: 225-335-1305
E: kyle@tec-sales.com

LA

sw@tec-sales.com

Territory Manager
Daniel Moreno
P: 210-373-7840
E: daniel@tec-sales.com

Pete Perez
P: 210-724-5992
E: pete@tec-sales.com

Jerry Delso
P: 281-794-2171
E: jerry@tec-sales.com

(partner)

SW

AR

Territory Manager

Carson Turner        
P: 417-838-2716   
E: carson@tec-sales.com

Terry Cavenor
P: 501-282-6824   
E: terry@tec-sales.com

ar@tec-sales.com

Trevor Scott
P: 817-944-6445
E: trevor@tec-sales.com

north@tec-sales.com

Tyler Evatt
P: 210-501-2612
E: tyler@tec-sales.com

NN

Taylor Robinson
P: 817-991-0033
E: taylor@tec-sales.com

(partner)

Territory Manager Ryan Cranfill
P: 972-201-5951
E: ryan.cranfill@tec-sales.com

OK
OK

ok@tec-sales.com

Greg Ellis                                                                               
P: 405-826-9697                                                                
E: greg@tec-sales.com                                              

Austin Joyner
P: 817-565-0366                      
E: austin@tec-sales.com

Project Coordinator
Mario Vasquez
P: 832-454-5966
E: mario@tec-sales.com

Noemi Holland
P: 832-630-6029
E: noemi.holland@tec-sales.com

Lighting Specialist Warehouse 
Jeffery Elliott
P: 713-692-0022
E:  jeffery.elliott@tec-sales.com

Warehouse Manager
Eric Summage
P: 713-692-0022
E:  eric@tec-sales.com

Brandon Cook
P: 713-692-0022
E:  brandon@tec-sales.com

Darren Dixon
P: 713-692-0022
E:  darren@tec-sales.com

TEC Velocity Manager
David Kopinitz
P: 281-865-7085
E: david.kopinitz@tec-sales.com

TEC Team Leader
Mike Meinscher (owner)
P: 210-725-8788
E: mike@tec-sales.com

Operations

Shelly Ward
P: 713-692-0022
E: shelly.ward@tec-sales.com

Aaron Cobb
P: 281-793-3289
E: aaron@tec-sales.com

Kaylee Mullins
P: 832-326-1974
E: kaylee@tec-sales.com

Karriana Brandsma
P: 409-655-1607
E: karriana@tec-sales.com

Marketing

hou@tec-sales.com

Rodney Sydlik 
P: 713-474-3123
E: rodney@tec-sales.com

HGC

Brent Triplett
P: 281-684-3266
E: brent@tec-sales.com

Business Development
Steve Lytle
P: 281-660-1696
E: steve@tec-sales.com

(partner)

Kevin Kinzie (owner)
P: 281-210-7420
E: kevin@tec-sales.com

Co - Founder

(partner)Oliver Willingham 
P: 936-662-6999
E: oliver@tec-sales.com

Territory Manager

Jeff Shotts
P: 205-401-5615
E: jeff@tec-sales.com

Andrew Nguyen
P: 346-827-5604
E: andrew@tec-sales.com

Kaylee Ward
P: 713-692-0022
E: kaylee.ward@tec-sales.com

Donel Rogers
P: 713-692-0022
E:donel.rogers@tec-sales.com

Jasmine Perez
P: 713-692-0022
E:jasmine.perez@tec-sales.com

Jahira Perez
P: 713-692-0022
E:jahira.perez@tec-sales.com

Mellanie Leonard
P: 713-692-0022
E: mellanie.leonard@tec-sales.com

Office Manager Commercial Inside Sales

Ken Knowles
P: 956-280-7907
E: ken@tec-sales.com

IS Manager
Casey Thomas
P: 312-442-2390
E: casey@tec-sales.com

Florencio Villareal 
P: 361-765-1378
E:  florencio@tec-sales.com

Industrial Inside Sales
Brad McCoy
P: 281-686-0090
E: brad@tec-sales.com

Joseph Romero
P: 832-352-2473
E: joseph@tec-sales.com

Stephanie Meaulance
P: 225-241-1980
E: stephanie@tec-sales.com

west@tec-sales.com

Stacey Ream
 P: 432-553-4834
 E: stacey@tec-sales.com

W

Territory Manager

NM

Ashton Estes
 P: 806-928-7290
 E: ashton@tec-sales.com

Robert Sorbet
P: 713-775-9202
E: robert@tec-sales.com

Sales Support
Rebecca Brandsma
P: 936-333-7255
E: rebecca@tec-sales.com

Ayden Robinson
P:  409-223-5737
E: ayden@tec-sales.com

Training

3700 Claymoore Park Dr, STE 100, Houston, TX 77043

TERRITORY MAP

Havells
Hammond
G-Strut

Sales Office 

Southwire

Jefferson

Stocking Location

TEC Sales
Inside: inside@tec-sales.com

Outside: sales@tec-sales.com
Orders: orders@tec-sales.com

TEC Velocity
Inside: velocityquotes@tec-sales.com

Outside: velocity@tec-sales.com
Orders: velocityorders@tec-sales.com

www.tec-sales.com 888-470-2444 713-692-0022

Ammo

Reliance

TEC Ex Leader
Ryan Wilson
P: 979-969-7495
E: ryan@tec-sales.com

Jason Smith
P: 713-898-7395 
E: jason@tec-sales.com

Lee Fearnehough
P: 979-204-1333
E: lee@tec-sales.com

Steve Meza
P: 832-418-5971
E: steve.meza@tec-sales.com

TEC Ex

Nemalux

mailto:shelly.ward@tec-sales.com

